AT-04052B page 1 of 2
■ Automatically adjusts engine speed
to meet demands of pressure, level,
load and temperature.
■ Speed changes made slowly and smoothly.
■ Saves fuel, engine wear, horsepower
and labor.
■ Perfect for warm-up and cool-down on auto-

type control. For more information, recommendations and
quotations contact our engineering dept.
How to Order
AT03069
3-3/4 in.
(95 mm)
12-1/4 in.
(311 mm)
5-1/8 in.
(130 mm)
5-7/8 in.
(149 mm)
3-5/8 in.
(92 mm)
4-3/4 in.
(121 mm)
7/8 in.
(22 mm)
5-1/2 in.
(140 mm)
15 in.
(381 mm)
6-3/4 in.
(171 mm)
Dimensions Typical Wiring
1
Battery
AT03069
SWICHGAGE®
2 3 4
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specificatio
Printed in U.S.A.